
 2016-2017 Tuition Review Advisory Committee

    Name            Title        E-mail
Arden, Warwick Executive Vice Chancellor & Provost (Co-chair) provost@ncsu.edu

Nolan, Paul Student Body President (Co-chair) prnolan@ncsu.edu

Allen, Tyler President, University Graduate Student Association taallen@ncsu.edu and ugsa-
president@ncsu.edu

Cohen, Paul Academic Department Head, College of Engineering pcohen@ncsu.edu

Danowitz, Mary Ann Academic Dean, College of Education mdanowi@ncsu.edu

Douglass, Scott Vice Chancellor, Finance and Administration sdougla3@ncsu.edu

Grasso, Maureen Dean, Graduate School mgrasso@ncsu.edu

Lee, John Faculty-At-Large jklee@ncsu.edu

Moore, Jeannette Chair of the Faculty jmoore@ncsu.edu

Mullen, Michael Vice Chancellor & Dean, Academic & Student Affairs mdmullen@ncsu.edu

Murray, Johnia Chairperson, African American Student Advisory Council jnmurray@ncsu.edu

Plummer, Jamie President, Student Senate, Student-at-Large jlplumm2@ncsu.edu

Ringler, Krista Director, Scholarships & Financial  Aid kmringle@ncsu.edu

Washington, Dewayne Board of Trustees Liaison dewayne@dwashingtongroup.com

Clemons, Retta Administrative Support (non-voting) rclemons@nscu.edu

Larick, Duane Executive Vice Chancellor Office (non-voting) dklarick@nscu.edu

Lelik, Mary Institutional Research and Planning Office  (non-voting) mklelik@ncsu.edu

Moses, Barbara Budget Office (non-voting) bamoses@ncsu.edu

Pennington, Vicki Executive Vice Chancellor Office (non-voting) vypennin@nscu.edu
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